
  
 

 

 

ICMA Market Practice and Regulatory Policy Contacts 

 

 

Paul Richards 

Managing Director, Head, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 

Member of the ICMA Executive Committee  

Direct line: +44 20 7213 0315 

E-mail: paul.richards@icmagroup.org  

 

David Hiscock 

Managing Director, Deputy Head, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 

Focused on general regulatory policy and ICMA’s buy-side members; secretary to the ICMA 

Regulatory Policy Committee and to the ICMA Asset Management and Investors Council 

(AMIC) and related groups 

Direct line: +44 20 7213 0321 

E-mail: david.hiscock@icmagroup.org  

 

Nicholas Pfaff 

Managing Director, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy, Head of ICMA representative office 

in Paris 

Secretary of the Green Bond Principles (GBP) and the Social Bond Principles (SBP); Secretary 

to the Public Sector Issuer Forum (PSIF) 

Direct line: +33 1 70 17 64 72 

E-mail: nicholas.pfaff@icmagroup.org 

 

Mushtaq Kapasi 

Managing Director, Chief Representative, Asia Pacific 
 
Direct line: +852 2531 6590 
E-mail: mushtaq.kapasi@icmagroup.org 
 

 

Ruari Ewing 

Senior Director, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 

Focused on ICMA’s lead-manager constituency and secretary to the ICMA Primary Market 

Practices Committee and related groups 

Direct line: +44 20 7213 0316 

E-mail: ruari.ewing@icmagroup.org 
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Andy Hill  

Senior Director, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 

Secretary to the ICMA Secondary Market Practices Committee 

Direct line: +44 20 7213 0335 

E-mail: andy.hill@icmagroup.org 

 

Katie Kelly 

Senior Director, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 

Focused on ICMA’s financial institution issuer members and corporate issuers; secretary to the 

ICMA Financial Institution Issuer Forum (FIIF) and the ICMA Corporate Issuer Forum (CIF). 

Direct line: +44 20 7213 0331 

E-mail: katie.kelly@icmagroup.org 

 

Charlotte Bellamy 

 
Senior Director, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 
 
Focused on ICMA’s lead-manager constituency; secretary to the ICMA Legal & Documentation 
Committee and related groups. 
 
Direct line: +44 20 7213 0340 
E-mail: charlotte.bellamy@icmagroup.org 

 

Ricco Zhang 

Senior Director, ICMA Asia Pacific 
 
Direct line: +852 2531 6591 
E-mail: ricco.zhang@icmagroup.org 
 

 

Liz Callaghan 

Director, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 

Focused on secondary markets and related infrastructure 

Direct line: +44 20 7213 0313 

E-mail: elizabeth.callaghan@icmagroup.org 

 

Alexander Westphal 

Director, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 
 
Focused on secondary markets and post-trade; secretary to the ICMA European Repo and 
Collateral Council (ERCC) and Committee, and ERCC Operations Group. 

Direct line: +44 20 7213 0333 
E-mail: alexander.westphal@icmagroup.org  
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Valérie Guillaumin 

Director, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 

Direct line: +33 1 70 17 64 70 

E-mail: valerie.guillaumin@icmagroup.org 

 

 

Gabriel Callsen 

Director, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 

Direct line: +44 20 7213 0334 
E-mail: gabriel.callsen@icmagroup.org 

 

Arthur Carabia 

Director, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 

Direct line: +44 20 7213 0339 
E-mail: arthur.carabia@icmagroup.org 

 

Simone Utermarck 

Director, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 

Focused on Sustainable Finance 

Direct line: +44 20 7213 0342 
E-mail: simone.utermarck@icmagroup.org 

 

Bogdan Pop 

Associate, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 
 
Direct line: +44 20 7213 0312 
E-mail: bogdan.pop@icmagroup.org 

 

Özgür Can Altun 

Associate, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 
 
Direct line: +33 1 83 79 31 89 
E-mail: ozgur.altun@icmagroup.org 

 

Yanqing Jia 

Associate, ICMA Asia Pacific 
 
Direct line: +852 2531 6593 
E-mail: yanqing.jia@icmagroup.org 

 

Rowan Varrall 

Associate, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 
 
Direct line: +44 20 7213 0317 
E-mail: rowan.varrall@icmagroup.org 
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Leonie Scott 

Executive Assistant, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 

Direct line: +44 20 7213 0320 
E-mail: leonie.scott@icmagroup.org 

 

Mathilde Babel 

Administrative Assistant, Market Practice and Regulatory Policy 

Direct line: +44 20 7213 0348 
E-mail: mathilde.babel@icmagroup.org 

 

Wing Wong 

Assistant, ICMA Asia Pacific 

Direct line: +852 2531 6592 
E-mail: wing.wong@icmagroup.org 
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